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Absolute Unique Visitors
Apr 28, 2012 - May 28, 2012

Comparing to: Site
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60,440 Absolute Unique Visitors

Saturday, April 28, 2012 3.25% (1,986)

Sunday, April 29, 2012 3.61% (2,209)

Monday, April 30, 2012 3.44% (2,102)

Tuesday, May 1, 2012 3.50% (2,137)

Wednesday, May 2, 2012 3.58% (2,188)

Thursday, May 3, 2012 3.42% (2,093)

Friday, May 4, 2012 2.59% (1,581)

Saturday, May 5, 2012 2.32% (1,417)

Sunday, May 6, 2012 2.27% (1,386)

Monday, May 7, 2012 2.62% (1,600)

Tuesday, May 8, 2012 2.72% (1,661)

Wednesday, May 9, 2012 3.16% (1,933)

Thursday, May 10, 2012 3.52% (2,152)

Friday, May 11, 2012 3.33% (2,038)

Saturday, May 12, 2012 2.75% (1,681)

Sunday, May 13, 2012 3.19% (1,950)

Monday, May 14, 2012 3.47% (2,123)

Tuesday, May 15, 2012 3.33% (2,034)

Wednesday, May 16, 2012 2.91% (1,776)

Thursday, May 17, 2012 3.09% (1,891)

Friday, May 18, 2012 3.15% (1,923)

Saturday, May 19, 2012 2.88% (1,763)

Sunday, May 20, 2012 3.03% (1,854)

Monday, May 21, 2012 3.64% (2,227)

Tuesday, May 22, 2012 3.41% (2,086)

Wednesday, May 23, 2012 4.06% (2,481)
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Thursday, May 24, 2012 3.90% (2,387)

Friday, May 25, 2012 3.41% (2,087)

Saturday, May 26, 2012 3.45% (2,106)

Sunday, May 27, 2012 3.43% (2,099)

Monday, May 28, 2012 3.56% (2,178)
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